



SEC/48/2017-63

February 07, 2025

**The Manager
Compliance Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001**

**The Manager
Compliance Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051**

Scrip Code/Symbol: 540678/COCHINSHIP

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Copies of Newspaper Advertisements – Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results

1. We hereby enclose copies of newspaper advertisements published regarding unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.
2. The above is for your information and record please.

For Cochin Shipyard Limited



www.mathrubhumi.com/videos
മാതൃഭൂമി ന്യൂസ്
മാതൃഭൂമി.കോം
CRIME FILE
കുറുമ്പിളി തിരക്കഥയെഴുതുന്ന കുട്ടികൾ
ചാനൽ സിനിമ
കുറുമ്പിളി തിരക്കഥയെഴുതുന്ന കുട്ടികൾ
കൃഷി സിനിമ
കൃഷി സിനിമ
കൃഷി സിനിമ
കൃഷി സിനിമ

ഷാരോൺ വയക്കേസ്: വധശിക്ഷ
റദ്ദാക്കണമെന്നാവശ്യപ്പെട്ട് ഗ്രീഷ്മ ഫൈക്കോടതിയിൽ
അമ്മാവന്റെ ശിക്ഷ മരവിപ്പിച്ചു
തിരുവനന്തപുരം ഷാരോൺ രാജ് വയക്കേസ്
തിരുവനന്തപുരം ഷാരോൺ രാജ് വയക്കേസ്
തിരുവനന്തപുരം ഷാരോൺ രാജ് വയക്കേസ്

ഹോമ കമ്മിറ്റി റിപ്പോർട്ട്: പ്രത്യേകനിയമം: കമ്മിറ്റി ചെയർമാൻ സുരീഷ് അംഗീകരിക്കുന്നവരാകണം - ഫൈക്കോടതി
ഹോമ കമ്മിറ്റി റിപ്പോർട്ടിന്റെ അടിസ്ഥാനത്തിൽ
പ്രത്യേകനിയമം: കമ്മിറ്റി ചെയർമാൻ സുരീഷ്
അംഗീകരിക്കുന്നവരാകണം - ഫൈക്കോടതി

നിയമനകുരുക്ക്: കുറുമ്പിളി വെച്ചു അഞ്ച് കോടിയിലേറെ
കൊച്ചി: അധ്വാനം നിയമനകുരുക്ക്
കൊച്ചി: അധ്വാനം നിയമനകുരുക്ക്
കൊച്ചി: അധ്വാനം നിയമനകുരുക്ക്

Table with 7 columns and 7 rows of numbers: 1 9 4 2 5 3 6 8 7, 5 8 7 6 1 4 2 9 3, 3 6 2 7 9 8 4 1 5, 4 3 5 1 7 9 8 6 2, 2 1 8 5 3 6 7 4 9, 6 7 9 4 8 2 3 5 1, 7 4 3 9 6 1 5 2 8, 8 2 1 3 4 5 9 7 6, 9 5 6 8 2 7 1 1 3 4

കുറുമ്പിളി തിരക്കഥയെഴുതുന്ന കുട്ടികൾ
കൃഷി സിനിമ
കൃഷി സിനിമ
കൃഷി സിനിമ

സഹകരണമേഖലയിലെ ക്ഷാമബന്ധിത: രണ്ടുമാസത്തിനകം തീരുമാനമെടുക്കണമെന്ന് ഫൈക്കോടതി
സഹകരണമേഖലയിലെ ക്ഷാമബന്ധിത
രണ്ടുമാസത്തിനകം തീരുമാനമെടുക്കണമെന്ന്
ഫൈക്കോടതി



Table with 3 columns and 3 rows of numbers: 2, 1, 3, 9, 3, 8, 1, 4, 2, 6, 2, 1, 7, 5, 4, 3, 6

ബി.എസ്.സി. നഴ്സിംഗ്: ഇക്കോലുവും പ്രവേശനപരീക്ഷയുണ്ടാകില്ല
ബി.എസ്.സി. നഴ്സിംഗിന് പ്രവേശനപരീക്ഷ
ഇക്കോലുവും പ്രവേശനപരീക്ഷയുണ്ടാകില്ല

മറ്റു സംസ്ഥാനങ്ങളുമായും ആലോചിക്കും
പ്രവേശനപരീക്ഷ നടത്തുന്നതിന് ഒട്ടേറെ വിദ്യാർത്ഥികളുടെ ഉപരിപഠന പ്രതിബന്ധം
ആലോചിക്കും

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Registered Office: Administrative Building, Cochin Shipyard Premises, Perumanur, Kochi - 682015, Ph: 0484 2501306
Email: secretary@cochinshipyard.in, Website: www.cochinshipyard.in
UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

കേരള സാധനാഭ്യവഹന വിഭാഗം
PN 706299 PO 706299 PP 706299
PS 706299
കേരള സാധനാഭ്യവഹന വിഭാഗം
PN 706299 PO 706299 PP 706299
PS 706299

എൽ.എസ്.എസ്., യു.എസ്.എസ്. പരീക്ഷകളും വർഷാന്തപരീക്ഷയും ഒരദിദിവസം
എൽ.എസ്.എസ്., യു.എസ്.എസ്. പരീക്ഷകളും
വർഷാന്തപരീക്ഷയും ഒരദിദിവസം

ഒരുവിഭാഗം കുട്ടികൾക്ക് സ്കോളർഷിപ്പ് പരീക്ഷ എഴുതാനാകില്ല
ഒരുവിഭാഗം കുട്ടികൾക്ക് സ്കോളർഷിപ്പ്
പരീക്ഷ എഴുതാനാകില്ല

ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്
ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്
ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്

ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്
ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്
ഇൻഡ്യൻ ഓർബിറ്റാൽ സ്പേസ്

കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്

കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്

കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്
കനക ബാങ്ക്

QUICKLY.

HCLTech, ChargePoint pact for EV charging tech

New Delhi:HCL Technologies (HCLTech) on Thursday announced a collaboration with ChargePoint, to drive innovation in EV charging software. According to a release, HCLTech has set up an advanced research and development centre for ChargePoint in Bengaluru. ❖

ArcelorMittal Q4 loss trims to \$390 million

New Delhi:ArcelorMittal reduced its loss to \$390 million during the fourth quarter ended December 31, 2024. During the full year, the company's net income rose to 1,339 million, higher from \$919 million in January-December 2023. ❖

Lotte Group plans to invest \$300 m in India to expand production

BIG PLANS. Firm to enhance Pune plant capacity from 50 million litres annually to 100 million litres

Aroosa Ahmed
Mumbai

South Korea's Lotte Group is looking to invest \$300 million in India by 2030, to build capacity and strengthen the supply chain network in the country.

The company has set up an ice cream manufacturing facility in Pune with an investment of ₹500 crore, with an annual capacity of 50 million litres, which can be expanded to 100 million litres. With the Pune plant, the company aims to strengthen its network in the domestic market and export to the



A SWEETSPOT. Lotte's product portfolio in India includes Lotte Choco pie, confectionery and Havmor ice cream

Middle East and Africa. The company will operate 9 production lines and later expand it to 16 in the Pune plant, and aims to grow its

retail presence and introduce innovative products. Lotte India has a combined turnover of \$350 million. Havmor's revenue is

\$200 million and Lotte India's revenue is \$150 million. Lotte's product portfolio includes Lotte Choco pie, confectionery and Havmor ice cream in India.

ROAD AHEAD
"We have a roadmap of 3 to 5 years. We are looking for an additional investment of \$300 million. As we revisit the plan, it will evolve and my estimate is it will go up," said Paul Yi, CEO of Lotte WellfoodCo Ltd in a media road show.

Lotte Group will also diversify into the snacks category with its product offering Pepero, cakes and

cookies in the country. Pepero will be made in India and be available in different packaging starting from ₹30 to ₹70.

Lotte Group, which acquired ice cream maker Havmor in 2017, has a 5 per cent market share in India. The merger of Lotte India and Havmor into one entity will be completed by March.

"Our distribution network is expanding far beyond Gujarat. The distributor's demand to participate with us is tremendous. We are also looking to go to South India, including Bangalore and Chennai," Paul Yi added.

Blacksoil secures ₹550 cr in funding from lenders

Jyoti Banthia
Bengaluru

Blacksoil secured ₹550 crore in funding in 2024 from multiple banks and institutions, said Ankur Bansal, Managing Director (MD) of Blacksoil. Alongside its merger with Caspian, the firm is doubling down on impact financing, particularly in climate tech, and expanding its structured funding solutions for mid-sized start-ups seeking acquisitions.

"We see a growing demand for financing and plan to scale accordingly. At the same time, larger ticket size will also happen. The merger will enable the company to scale its initiatives and cater to new customer segments," said Bansal.

The company aims to maintain a steady 30 per cent y-o-y growth in assets under management (AUM) and disbursements rather than chasing aggressive expansion. With the Caspian merger, the AUM will surpass ₹2,300 crore. Beyond traditional lending, Bansal noted an increasing demand for structured financing.

"We are seeing acquisitions as an interesting new product requirement, where mid-sized profitable start-ups are looking for structured funding to acquire smaller players," Ankur noted. The company expects at least one or two portfolio firms to go public each year, reflecting its focus on supporting high-growth start-ups with alternative credit solutions.

OTT ads during live cricket outperform other platforms: Jio-Neurons Inc study

Vallari Sanzgiri
Mumbai

Advertisements on streaming platforms during live cricket matches result in better engagement and focus compared to other platforms, as per a study by Jio-Star in collaboration with Neurons Inc.

The study looked at ads across JioStar's mobile streaming platform versus a user-generated video platform, an image-centric social media platform and a community-driven network.

It may be noted here that JioStar has the television and digital streaming rights for the Indian Premier League (IPL) from 2023 to 2028.

BETTER ENGAGEMENT
As per the study, ads on mobile devices during live cricket received 1.7 times higher viewer focus com-



pared to user-generated video platforms, 4.1 times better focus than image-centric social media platforms and 7.8 times better than community focused social media platforms.

In terms of engagement, ads on mobile devices received 2-8 times higher engagement than user-generated video platforms, image-centric social media platforms and community focused social media platforms, respectively. Further, it stated that OTTs deliver

better results for advertisers both in terms of brand and response metrics.

Shikher Chaudhary, MD, Neurons Inc Asia, said, "Our research confirms that the dynamic, interactive nature of live cricket enhances audience engagement, setting a new benchmark for digital advertising.

The heightened focus and superior ad recall observed on handheld devices makes it an ideal platform to deliver long format-format ads that leave a lasting impact, especially during events like the ICC Men's Champions Trophy, TATA IPL among others."

Earlier, *businessline* found that advertising rates for the IPL 2025 increased by 25-30 per cent from last year based on first-ask prices. Most experts attributed this hike to the JioStar merger while others said that it is too early to see a spike in ad rates.

IHH Healthcare seeks compensation of up to ₹10,930 cr from Daiichi over Fortis deal

Our Bureau
New Delhi

Malaysia's IHH Healthcare is seeking a compensation of up to ₹10,930 crore from Japan's Daiichi Sankyo for its stake buy in India's Fortis Healthcare.

In October 2023, Northern TK Venture (NTK), a subsidiary of IHH Healthcare, had filed a claim against the Japanese pharmaceutical manufacturer saying it caused losses to the company by preventing it from proceeding with open offers to buy a stake in Fortis Healthcare in 2018.

The company had initially claimed Yen 20 billion (\$130.99 million) that Daiichi was ordered to pay as damages to NTK in November 2023.

IHH in a statement said, NTK on February 6, 2025 submitted an expert report by an appointed expert, Os-

borne Partners, which includes an analysis and quantification of the damages suffered by it "on three counterfactual scenarios had the open offers proceeded."

"Based on the report, the compensation being sought against Daiichi Sankyo ranges from ₹424 crore to ₹10,930 crore, depending on relevant parameters applied," it said.

Government of Kerala
Published Tenders from 03-02-2025 to 05-02-2025
Directorate of Medical Education
Tender ID: 2025_DME_734679_1 * Superintendent * e-
Tender notice for the disposal of kitchen vessels and uten *
Closing Date: 20-Feb-2025 * PAC: Rs1092190
Visit <https://etenders.kerala.gov.in> for more details.
Ro.No:03-05/Feb/2025/PRD/(N)10

CORRIGENDUM
M/s LGCL Urban Homes (India) LLP. (Project United Towers)
EXTENSION OF TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF EO
Further to the Form G dated 13.1.2025 and subsequent Corrigendum published extending the date of submission of EO to 7.2.2025, the Committee of Creditors has approved extension of another 15 days for submission of EO. The revised deadline for submission of EO is now extended to 22.02.2025 and accordingly all the other timelines mentioned in Form G get extended.
Smt.Ramanathan Bhuvaneshwari,
Resolution Professional
For LGCL Urban Homes (India) LLP. (Project United Towers)
IP Registration No: IBBINPA-002/IP-N00306/2017-18/10864
07.02.2025/ Bengaluru

कोचीन शिपयार्ड लिमिटेड
COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Registered Office: Administrative Building, Cochin Shipyard Premises, Perumanoor, Kochi - 682015, Ph: 0484 2501306,
Email: secretary@cochinshipyard.in, Website: www.cochinshipyard.in
CIN: L63032KL1972GO002414
UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of Cochin Shipyard Limited ("the Company") along with the Limited Review Reports of the Statutory Auditors of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 was approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 06, 2025, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The aforementioned financial results along with Limited Review Reports of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available in the Company's website (https://cochinshipyard.in/investor/investor_titles/54) and in the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below:
Scan the QR code to view the results on the website of the Company
Kochi February 06, 2025
For Cochin Shipyard Limited Sd/- Chairman & Managing Director
Hindi version of this advertisement is published in the website (www.cochinshipyard.in) of CSL.

MEDI ASSIST HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L74900MH2000PLC437885
Registered Office: AARPEE Chambers, SSRP Building, 7th Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Marol Co-operative Industrial Estate Road, Gamdevi, Marol, Andheri East, Marol Bazar, Mumbai - 400 059.
Phone: +91 - 22 - 6259 6797 | Email: investor.relations@mediassist.in | Website: www.mediassist.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
(₹ In millions unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|------------|
| | | December 31, 2024 | September 30, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | December 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,904.01 | 1,871.39 | 1,698.82 | 5,504.35 | 4,819.11 | 6,530.48 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 272.05 | 294.91 | 257.12 | 817.40 | 771.19 | 1,053.87 | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 272.05 | 294.91 | 257.12 | 817.40 | 561.19 | 843.87 | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 299.33 | 209.65 | 213.05 | 699.68 | 455.63 | 712.95 | |
| 5 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 299.74 | 210.11 | 211.84 | 699.30 | 436.70 | 691.82 | |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 290.76 | 216.23 | 218.14 | 696.01 | 448.07 | 705.80 | |
| 7 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹5/- each) | 352.54 | 351.84 | 344.30 | 352.54 | 344.30 | 351.05 | |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - | 4,366.37 | |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 5/- each) (from continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 4.20 | 2.99 | 2.98 | 9.86 | 6.08 | 9.71 | |
| | 2. Diluted | 4.18 | 2.97 | 2.94 | 9.81 | 6.02 | 9.53 | |

Notes:
Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

(₹ In millions unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|------------|
| | | December 31, 2024 | September 30, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | December 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | |
| 1 | Revenue from contracts with customers | 343.25 | 394.78 | 266.87 | 1,080.33 | 773.90 | 1,084.23 | |
| 2 | Profit / (Loss) before tax (before exceptional items) | 36.23 | 148.25 | 60.37 | 297.64 | 162.00 | 482.52 | |
| 3 | Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items) | 36.23 | 148.25 | 60.37 | 297.64 | (48.00) | 272.52 | |
| 4 | Profit / (Loss) after tax from continuing operations | 36.65 | 101.37 | 50.64 | 224.77 | (66.98) | 212.00 | |
| 5 | Profit / (Loss) after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations | 36.65 | 101.37 | 50.64 | 224.77 | (84.50) | 194.48 | |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.mediassist.in/investor-relations/. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

The above unaudited consolidated financial results of Medi Assist Healthcare Services Limited ("the Holding Company" or "the Company"), its subsidiaries have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, at their respective meetings held on February 05, 2025. These unaudited consolidated financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and they have issued an unmodified report on these unaudited consolidated financial results.

For MEDI ASSIST HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
Satish V N Gidugu
CEO & Whole-Time Director

Date : February 05, 2025
Place : Bengaluru

Adfactors 595/25

ZINKA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Zinka Logistics Solutions Private Limited)
Regd Office: Vaswani Presidio No. 84/2, II Floor, Panathur Main Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Off Outer Ring Road, Bengaluru - 560103, Karnataka. Phone: +91 8046481828
Website: www.blackbuck.com CIN NO: U63030KA2015PLC079894

BLACKBUCK

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
(₹ in Millions except for EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | QUARTER ENDED | | | NINE MONTHS ENDED | | | YEAR ENDED |
|---------|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------------|--------------|--------------|------------|
| | | DEC 31, 2024 | SEPT 30, 2024 | DEC 31, 2023 | DEC 31, 2024 | DEC 31, 2023 | MAR 31, 2024 | |
| | | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | AUDITED | |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 1,231.76 | 1,042.66 | 917.79 | 3,257.46 | 2,170.32 | 3,165.14 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | 299.90 | 124.90 | (63.75) | 492.89 | (793.65) | (1,669.10) | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | (479.04) | (3,082.50) | (63.75) | (3,237.22) | (793.65) | (1,669.10) | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | (480.32) | (3,083.81) | (64.79) | (3,240.35) | (794.93) | (1,669.86) | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) from continuing operations | (478.62) | (3,078.79) | (64.60) | (3,234.16) | (791.81) | (1,667.47) | |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (Continuing and discontinued operations) | (478.62) | (2,689.63) | (195.72) | (2,882.06) | (1,028.84) | (1,937.10) | |
| 7 | Equity Paid up Share Capital | 176.48 | 56.57 | 0.10 | 176.48 | 0.10 | 0.10 | |
| 8 | Other Equity as on March 31, 2024 | | | | | | 3,110.26 | |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for Continuing and discontinued Operations | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (₹.) | (2.80) | (17.18) | (1.06) | (16.01) | (5.61) | (10.52) | |
| | 2. Diluted (₹.) | (2.80) | (17.18) | (1.06) | (16.01) | (5.61) | (10.52) | |

NOTES:
1. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 05, 2025.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the website of the company, www.blackbuck.com.
3. Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Millions)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | QUARTER ENDED | | | NINE MONTHS ENDED | | | YEAR ENDED |
|---------|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------------|--------------|--------------|------------|
| | | DEC 31, 2024 | SEPT 30, 2024 | DEC 31, 2023 | DEC 31, 2024 | DEC 31, 2023 | MAR 31, 2024 | |
| | | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED | AUDITED | |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 1,216.41 | 1,030.01 | 912.09 | 3,221.09 | 2,164.41 | 3,154.03 | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | 296.83 | 120.45 | (66.46) | 481.13 | (800.19) | (1,675.34) | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | (482.11) | (3,086.95) | (66.46) | (3,248.98) | (800.19) | (1,675.34) | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations | (482.11) | (3,086.95) | (66.46) | (3,248.98) | (800.19) | (1,675.34) | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) from continuing operations | (480.41) | (3,081.93) | (66.27) | (3,242.79) | (797.07) | (1,672.95) | |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (Continuing and discontinued operations) | (480.41) | (2,692.77) | (197.39) | (2,890.69) | (1,034.10) | (1,942.58) | |

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 05, 2025

For Zinka Logistics Solutions Limited
RAJESH KUMAR NAIDU YABAJI
CMD & CEO
DIN: 07906048